
Product Name Official Chemical Name CASRN Role/ Functional Purpose
Water 7732-18-5 Carrier

Benzenesulfonic Acid 68584-22-5 Cleaning agent
Diisopropanolamine 68855-69-6 Surfactant
Sodium lauryl sulfate 151-21-3 Cleaning agent
Sodium hydroxide 1310-73-2 pH adjuster
Alcohol Ethoxylates 68439-46-3 Surfactant

Ethanol, 2,2'-iminobis-, N-coco alkyl derivs. 61791-31-9 Surfactant
Potassium Sorbate 590-00-1 Anti-bacterial

Linalool 78-70-6 Fragrance
FD&C YELLOW #5 1934-21-0 Colorant

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Sodium lauryl sulfate 151-21-3 Cleaning agent
Alcohol Ethoxylates 68439-46-3 Surfactant

Ethanol, 2,2'-iminobis-, N-coco alkyl derivs. 61791-31-9 Surfactant
Ethylene Glycol Monobutyl Ether 111-76-2 Solvent

Citral 5392-40-5 Fragrance
Geranyl Acetate 105-87-3 Fragrance

Mandarin Oil Italian Natural 8008-31-9 Fragrance
Orange Oil CP Natural 8008-57-9 Fragrance

Monoethanolamine 141-43-5 Detergent
Sodium hydroxide 1310-73-2 pH adjuster
Tetrasodium EDTA 64-02-8 Chelant

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Carnauba Emulsion Not available Shine Component

Amino alkyl polysiloxane Not available Sealant
Hydortreated middle petroleum distillates 64742-46-7 Solvent

Isotridecanole polyglycolic ethers 9043-30-5 Shine Component
Quaternary Ammonium Compounds, DiCocoalkyl, Dimethyl, Chlorides 61789-77-3 Emulsfier

Isopropanol 67-63-0 Solvent
Ethylene Glycol Monobutyl Ether 111-76-2 Solvent

Glycolic Acid 79-14-1 pH adjuster
Decamethylcyclopentasiloxane 541-02-6 Solvent

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Isopropanol 67-63-0 Solvent

Ethylene Glycol Monobutyl Ether 111-76-2 Solvent
Blue RP Liquid Not available Colorant

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Poly(dimethylsiloxane) 63148-62-9 Shine Component

Glycerine 56-81-5 Emulsfier
Monopropylene Glycol 57-55-6 Solvent

Alcohol Ethoxylates 68439-46-3 Surfactant
Ethanol, 2,2'-iminobis-, N-coco alkyl derivs. 61791-31-9 Surfactant

Benzenesulfonic Acid 68584-22-5 Cleaning agent
Diisopropanolamine 68855-69-6 Surfactant
Sodium lauryl sulfate 151-21-3 Cleaning agent
Sodium hydroxide 1310-73-2 pH adjuster
Alcohol Ethoxylates 68439-46-3 Surfactant
Potassium Sorbate 590-00-1 Anti-bacterial

Linalool 78-70-6 Fragrance
FD&C YELLOW #5 1934-21-0 Colorant

Anisic Aldehide 123-11-5 Fragrance
Benzyl Acetate 140-11-4 Fragrance

Coumarin 91-64-5 Fragrance
Dipropyene Glycol 25265-71-8 Fragrance

Ethyl Acetate 141-78-6 Fragrance
Heliotropine (Piperonal) 120-57-0 Fragrance

Vanillin 121-33-5 Fragrance
Water 7732-18-5 Carrier

Poly(dimethylsiloxane) 63148-62-9 Shine Component
Glycerine 56-81-5 Emulsfier

Monopropylene Glycol 57-55-6 Solvent
Alcohol Ethoxylates 68439-46-3 Surfactant

Ethanol, 2,2'-iminobis-, N-coco alkyl derivs. 61791-31-9 Surfactant
Citral 5392-40-5 Fragrance

Geranyl Acetate 105-87-3 Fragrance

New Solutionz Ultimate Interior & Upholstery Shampoo Spray Cleaner

New Solutionz Car Wash Solution

New Solutionz Radiant Exterior Instant Detailer

New Solutionz Window & Glass Cleaner

New Solutionz Surface Prep Solution

New Solutionz Leather Vinyl UV Lotion Wipes



Mandarin Oil Italian Natural 8008-31-9 Fragrance
Orange Oil CP Natural 8008-57-9 Fragrance

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Poly(dimethylsiloxane) 63148-62-9 Shine Component

Glycerine 56-81-5 Emulsfier
Ostamethylcyclotetrasiloxane 556-67-2 Shine Component

Diethyl Phthalate 84-66-2 Fragrance
Ehtyl Acetate 141-78-6 Fragrance

Carbomer Not available Thickener
Sodium Hydroxide 1310-73-2 pH adjuster

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Koalin (Calcined) 92704-41-1 Scratch Remover

Hydortreated light petroleum distillates 64742-47-8 Solvent
Carnauba 8015-86-9 Shine Component

Ethylene glycol 107-21-1 Shine Component
Dimethyl siloxane, trimethylsiloxy-terminated 63148-62-9 Shine Component
Amides, tall-oil fatty, n,n-bis(hydroxyethyl) 68155-20-4 Coupler

Diethanolamine 111-42-2 Coupler
Quaternium 18-hectorite 12001-31-9 Thickener

Isopropanol 67-63-0 Solvent
FD&C YELLOW #5 1934-21-0 Colorant

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Benzenesulfonic Acid 68584-22-5 Cleaning agent
Diisopropanolamine 68855-69-6 Surfactant
Sodium lauryl sulfate 151-21-3 Cleaning agent
Carnauba Emulsion Not available Shine Component
Sodium hydroxide 1310-73-2 pH adjuster
Alcohol Ethoxylates 68439-46-3 Surfactant

Ethanol, 2,2'-iminobis-, N-coco alkyl derivs. 61791-31-9 Surfactant
Potassium Sorbate 590-00-1 Anti-bacterial

Linalool 78-70-6 Fragrance
FD&C YELLOW #5 1934-21-0 Colorant

Smectite Clay 12199-37-0 Thickener
Coumarin 91-64-5 Fragrance

Benzyl Acetate 140-11-4 Fragrance
Ethyl Maltol 4940-11-8 Fragrance

Allyl Cyclohexanepropionate 2705-87-5 Fragrance
Blue RP Liquid Proprietary Colorant

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Koalin (Calcined) 92704-41-1 Scratch Remover

Hydortreated light petroleum distillates 64742-47-8 Solvent
Carnauba 8015-86-9 Shine Component

Ethylene glycol 107-21-1 Shine Component
Dimethyl siloxane, trimethylsiloxy-terminated 63148-62-9 Shine Component
Amides, tall-oil fatty, n,n-bis(hydroxyethyl) 68155-20-4 Coupler

Diethanolamine 111-42-2 Coupler
Quaternium 18-hectorite 12001-31-9 Thickener

Isopropanol 67-63-0 Solvent
FD&C YELLOW #5 1934-21-0 Colorant

Water 7732-18-5 Carrier
Koalin (Calcined) 92704-41-1 Scratch Remover

Hydortreated light petroleum distillates 64742-47-8 Solvent
Carnauba 8015-86-9 Shine Component

Ethylene glycol 107-21-1 Shine Component
Dimethyl siloxane, trimethylsiloxy-terminated 63148-62-9 Shine Component
Amides, tall-oil fatty, n,n-bis(hydroxyethyl) 68155-20-4 Coupler

Diethanolamine 111-42-2 Coupler
Quaternium 18-hectorite 12001-31-9 Thickener

Isopropanol 67-63-0 Solvent
FD&C YELLOW #5 1934-21-0 Colorant

Bacon Grease Not available Shine Component
Benzyl Benzoate 120-51-4 Fragrance
Guaiacwood oil 816-23-7 Fragrance

4-Hydrtoxy-2,5-Dimethyl-3(2H)-Furanone 3658-77-3 Fragrance

New Solutionz Car Wash Solution

New Solutionz Auto Pork Wax & Polish

New Solutionz HD Finish Glaze

New Solutionz Tire Shine

New Solutionz Paint Revitalizer & Wax


